FL6900U
1080p HD Projector
Mitsubishi Product Launch
FL6900U 1080p 3LCD 4000lm Projector
FL6900U Product Summary
The Mitsubishi FL6900U is a 3-LCD projector that offers 1080p (1920x1080) Full High-Definition
resolution, a bright 4000 ANSI lumens and a rich 1000:1 contrast ratio all in a package that weighs
approximately 21 lbs.

• The FL6900U is a new Mitsubishi projector model
• The FL6900U does not replace any existing projector
Price and Ordering Information
Model Number Product Description Tentative Prices
FL6900U 4000 ANSI Lumen 1080p Projector MAP: $9,995
VLT-XL6600LP Replacement Lamp Module MSRP: $495
FL7000REM Replacement Remote Control MSRP: $79
XL5950CM Ceiling Mount MSRP: $295
XL-7000-ATAC Hard Rolling Case MSRP: $475
OL-X500SZ Short Throw Zoom MSRP: $3,295
OL-X500TZ Tele Throw Zoom MSRP: $2,895
OL-X500LZ Long Throw Zoom MSRP: $2,895
OL-X500FR Rear Projection Short Throw MSRP: $3,295
                                                                                                                    FL6900U Product Overview
FL6900U
Dimensions
                                                                                                                    FL6900U Product Overview